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Anlage
-, 74227 Oedheim

Hallenadresse
Morikestr. 41, 74229 Oedheim

Sportwart/in
Kegel, Ralf
T 0176 31288757 ralfkegel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Frank, Mirko
T 017623426217 privat@mirko-frank.de
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Juniorinnen U18 (4er) 1
MF: Michelle Kuder; T 07063 8898
michelle.kuder@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kuder, Michelle
Reichert, Hanna
Roth, Chantal
Brauninger, Janice
Schneider, Teresa
Wetzel, Lea
Plieninger, Pia
Munding, Sophia
Winter, Marie
Kinzel, Loana
Roth, Fabienne
lizhéfer, Hanna
Link, Emma
Brauninger, Linnea
Schad, Veronika

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20456937
20554703
20452941
20455367
20300427
20357814
20363538
20357835
20361206
20562755
20657488
20600019
20751394
20754724
20809211

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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